Season

Prime

High

Value

Weeks

18-36

12-17
37-46

9-11
47-52

1-8

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur

Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur

Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week ‘

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur

Full Week |

Studio 1BR 2 BR Suite 2BR

18,5600 23,500 32,000 34,000
Per Night

8,000 13,000 18,000 20,000
77,000 ‘ 112,000 154,000 ‘ 168,000 ‘PerWeek

17,500 22,500 27,500 32,000
Per Night

7,000 12,000 17,000 18,000
‘ 105,000 140,000 ‘ 154,000 ‘PerWeek

14,000 21,000 25,500 27,500
Per Night

7,000 10,500 15,000 17,000
63,000 ‘ 94,600 ‘ 126,000 ‘ 140,000 ‘PerWeek

13,000 19,600 23,5600 25,600
Per Night

6,000 9,000 13,000 15,000

56,000 84000 112000 126000  PerWeek



